
Besucherzahl Freibad

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
KW Besucherzahl Besucherzahl Besucherzahl Besucherzahl Besucherzahl Besucherzahl

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 137 137 482 482 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 1.265 1.402 143 625 151 151 0 0 0 0 1.770 1.770
21 6.094 7.496 2.692 3.317 432 583 0 0 0 0 534 2.304
22 3.059 10.555 5.582 8.899 2.602 3.185 0 0 0 0 876 3.180
23 3.211 13.766 4.021 12.920 3.223 6.408 0 0 2.510 2.510 2.773 5.953
24 5.123 18.889 1.212 14.132 1.025 7.433 573 573 6.725 9.235 9.367 15.320
25 6.648 25.537 2.440 16.572 4.220 11.653 202 775 2.867 12.102 3.555 18.875
26 1.689 27.226 3.724 20.296 11.687 23.340 2.712 3.487 1.719 13.821 3.352 22.227
27 3.812 31.038 3.829 24.125 4.058 27.398 2.005 5.492 796 14.617 1.776 24.003
28 1.427 32.465 3.384 27.509 728 28.126 2.127 7.619 1.332 15.949 4.885 28.888
29 4.331 36.796 4.810 32.319 2.385 30.511 1.846 9.465 4.489 20.438 6.568 35.456
30 1.703 38.499 7.904 40.223 6.540 37.051 3.552 13.017 1.963 22.401 3.712 39.168
31 3.655 42.154 10.285 50.508 2.335 39.386 5.593 18.610 315 22.716 5.259 44.427
32 1.135 43.289 4.815 55.323 2.959 42.345 4.554 23.164 6.243 28.959 5.473 49.900
33 2.985 46.274 3.064 58.387 1.504 43.849 5.660 28.824 1.529 30.488 1.731 51.631
34 3.577 49.851 3.358 61.745 1.939 45.788 2.983 31.807 210 30.698 2.732 54.363
35 3.028 52.879 1.112 62.857 4.455 50.243 576 32.383 1.239 31.937 1.841 56.204
36 413 53.292 998 63.855 891 51.134 663 33.046 1.903 33.840 1.585 57.789
37 53.292 63.855 94 51.228 1.906 34.952 0 33.840 57.789

2.324 37.276

53.292 63.855 51.228 37.276 33.840 57.789

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022
53.292 63.855 51.228 37.276 33.840 57.789
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